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FUN ACTMTIES & PROGRAMS 

Below are a couple of on/off campus events to know about during the winter break: 

Dashew Center Hosted Events & Collaborations: 

• FIFA 2022 World Cup Watch Parties: (Thu, 12/01 & Tue, 12/13 - at 11am (PT) 

@ Ackerman TV Lounge, Level 2. Learn More here! 

• Claim your FREE tickets & go to a Men's Basketball Home Game! 

• (12/10) UCLA vs Denver - �g!J..!!R to receive your tickets here. 

• (12/21) UCLA vs UC Davis - �g!J..!!R to receive your tickets here. 

(Complementary tickets are exclusive to international students & scholars ONLY) 

Residential Life Events 

SIGN UP HERE for Winter Stay-through activities : 

• Board Game Night with Fl Rs (Sun, Dec 11 at 4pm PT) 

• Winter Break Welcome! (Mon, Dec 12 at 10am Pn@ Saxon Patio. 

• Perimeter Walk (Tue, Dec 13 at 7am Pn 

• World Cup Watch Party (Tue, Dec 13 at 11am Pn@ Ackerman A-level TV Lounge. 

• Pilipino Pasko (Wed, Dec 14 at 6pm PD 

• Holiday Cheer on the Pier (Thu, Dec 15 at 3pm Pn 

• Bracelet Making & Baking (Fri, Dec 16 at 2pm Pn 

• Dumpling Making Night (Mon, Dec 19 at 6pm PD 

• Ink Panting Night (Tue, Dec 20 at 4pm PT) 

• Ice Skating Trip in Santa Monica (Wed, Dec 21 at 4:30pm PT) 

• Winter Holiday Celebration (Sat, Dec 24 at 6pm PT) 

• Community Lunch (Sun, Dec 25 at 12pm PT) 

• New Years Vision Board (Tue, Dec 27 at 2pm PT) 

• Board Game Night (Thu, Dec 29 at 8:30pm OT) 

• New Years Eve Party (Sat, Dec 31 at 9pm PT)

• Mindfulness Monday (Mon, Jan 2 at 4pm PT)

• Off Campus Hike (Tue, Jan 3 at 11am PT)

• Gaming & VR Night (Wed, Jan 4 at 4pm PT)

• Campus Run (Fri, Jan 6 at 3pm PT)

Explore Los Angeles during the Holiday! 

• ExQlore holiday lnsQired things to do in LA - (by Free Tours by Foot) 

• Go Hiking! - See Hiking in Los Angeles (by Discover Los Angeles) 

• Join UQcoming Local Events (by Discover Los Angeles) 

... 

https://sa.ucla.edu/dcissapps/Event/EventDetails/22F-PRE-10
https://sa.ucla.edu/dcissapps/Event/EventDetails/22F-PRE-10
https://reslife.ucla.edu/winter-break-stay-through
https://sa.ucla.edu/dcissapps/Event/EventDetails/22F-PRE-09
https://freetoursbyfoot.com/christmas-in-los-angeles/
https://www.discoverlosangeles.com/things-to-do/hiking-in-los-angeles-las-best-trails
https://www.discoverlosangeles.com/events
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* WHERE TO EAT & DINING OPTIONS 

Dining on the Hill: 

On-Campus Dining Options Near Campus 

During the Winter Break 

Bruin Cafe will be open during the break for students to get food. The last meal on your 

regular dining plan before Winter Break is lunch on Friday, December 9. The first meal for 

Winter Quarter 2023 will be dinner on Sunday, January 8. All meals will be taken at Bruin 

Cafe, except for Dinner on Friday, December 9, 2022. 

• Dinner - Friday, December 9, 2022 (Epicuria at Covel)

Winter Stay-Through Hours for Bruin Cafe: 

Lunch: 11:00 am to 2:00 pm 

Dinner: 5:00 pm to 7:00 pm 

Lunch & Dinner on Saturday, December 10, 2022 - Thursday, December 22, 2022 

No Meal Services on Friday, December 23, 2022 - Monday, December 26, 2022 

Lunch & Dinner on Tuesday, December 27, 2022 - Thursday, December 29, 2022 

No Meal Services on Friday, December 30, 2022 - Monday, January 2, 2023 

Lunch & Dinner on Tuesday, January 3, 2023 - Friday, January 6, 2023 

Off-Campus Dining Options Near Campus 

During the Winter Break 

Dining in Westwood: 

Many restaurants and grocery stores may remain open during Winter Break at Westwood 

Villag�. Check the specific locations for their business hours during the holiday' 

Popular Local Restaurants: 

Cava, Bella Pita, D'Amore's Pizza, Corner Bakery, ln-N-Out Burger, TL T Food, Chipotle, 

California Pizza Kitchen, BJ's Pizzeria and Sweetfin Poke. 

Top Rated Restaurants: 

Gushi, Skyline Garden, Violet L.A, Prince of Venice, Frida Mexican Cousine. 

... 

https://thewestwoodvillage.com
https://thewestwoodvillage.com
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